
No. ID No. Name Surname Group Track
Exam 

Hall
Date/Hour

1 250406445 AB*****İR AS*****AN P 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 240706537 ME*****NE KA*****AŞ R 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250182769 EX*****SA BE*****KO O 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250418704 LY*****AN AL*****RI Y 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 251302073 SE*****CH SH*****VA E 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 251512098 HÜ*****İN AL*****AN N 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250415875 FU*****AN ÇO*****AN N 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 251499320 AL*****AN AL*****DY D 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250310573 MA*****TH SU*****HE E 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251623753 CE*****EN AN*****UZ X 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250310995 BE*****CH RU*****OV L 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250169437 ŞÜ*****DA TU*****ER H 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250182705 CE*****RA BI*****RI E 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250418780 RA*****AA AL*****AL Z 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250407715 RÜ*****RA AY*****IN R 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250417050 EN*****ES YI*****IM H 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250317955 RI*****AT JO*****VA S 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250399217 ÖM*****ER BA*****EK W 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 241437025 BO***** T MA*****AH Z 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 240406577 MO*****DI AL*****LI E 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250341077 Yİ*****İT GÖ*****AŞ S 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250308798 HA*****IZ EF*****FE Y 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

23 250310583 SA*****RA OW*****EK H 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

24 250324285 DO*****IA AL*****IB E 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

25 251433150 MO*****LI KH*****IF V 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

26 250163609 ZE*****ZA YE*****İN Q 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

27 250328781 EL*****UR AK*****IN A3 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

28 250333111 IS*****AA ZA*****HI U 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

29 250324325 MA*****OD AL*****WI T 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

30 250417066 ÖM*****UK AT*****AN M 3.KUR 203 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251509673 AS*****SA AR*****AL S 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 240163189 MU*****İR KÖ*****ÇÜ G 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250314919 Dİ*****LA DU*****LU B 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251510901 SE*****NA KA*****CA X 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250336027 ZE*****EP KO*****OÇ K 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 240182237 OM*****ID AL*****WI A 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250310975 ŞA*****İN ÇE*****İK R 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250339549 EM*****AN ER*****ÖZ O 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 251620979 AD*****AT AB*****VA C 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250174575 OĞ*****AN GÖ*****EN R 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250163671 NU*****MA HA*****İM T 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

T3 PT  SEATING PLAN

  📋 SINIF: 203   |   Kapasite: 32   |   Öğrenci: 30   |   

  📋 SINIF: 301   |   Kapasite: 28   |   Öğrenci: 26   |   



12 251806089 SE*****AN BO*****EY W 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250324235 AH*****IA AB*****AM M 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250182797 TA*****AH AL*****ER K 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 240314479 ZE*****AZ OB*****AN I 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250341045 YA*****UR ÖZ*****İR Z 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250324433 İN*****NÇ IŞ*****IK F 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 240177887 ÇA*****RE SE*****EN I 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250324457 YA*****AL EV*****NÇ S 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 240415364 AH*****AB SH*****AB N 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250406023 VE*****TA BI*****DA P 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250169343 EF*****FE TE*****AN M 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

23 240308824 AL*****AL ÇE*****İK W 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

24 250182577 KE*****EM YA*****IN Q 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

25 250418336 AB*****IM AL*****BI W 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

26 251404035 MU*****AD AL*****Wİ A 3.KUR 301 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 241509375 GÖ*****ÜL BA*****ÜK F 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 240336733 ÖM*****İH DE*****İR T 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251623715 AH*****M. BA*****ER G 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250317059 AN*****LI TA*****VA X 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250417046 AY*****EN DÖ*****EZ F 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250417615 AN*****AS NO*****UR M 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251512857 SA*****LI MO*****IF A1 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250163511 EM*****AZ Dİ*****İŞ Y 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 240182243 SU*****AL SH*****IM F 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250310641 Nİ*****LA DO*****AK U 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250182621 YA*****İR ÇÖ*****TÜ B 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250415847 BU*****AN ÖZ*****ER A 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 ***** ***** 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250169527 ZE*****EP GÜ*****ÜZ C 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250310575 MA*****JA Sİ*****NA E 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250399235 EL*****YE BA*****AH F 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251509767 MA*****RH İS*****İL I 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250317311 GO*****EL JU*****VA B 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250105037 EY*****ÜL YI*****IM C 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 241623605 NE*****EP YÜ*****EL J 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 240310301 ZE*****AR ES*****Kİ A1 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250336015 IR*****AK KI*****ET G 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

23 251511765 EN*****ES HA*****LU A2 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

24 241630039 SE*****İH DO*****UR X 3.KUR 303 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250407349 AB*****ER AB*****ER W 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250324321 AB*****ID OB*****ID S 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250317271 GH*****AK JA*****BI H 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250163469 AZ*****AT AB*****BI F 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 251620007 GY*****EL KA*****VA A4 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 214   |   Kapasite: 25   |   Öğrenci: 23   |   

  📋 SINIF: 303   |   Kapasite: 26   |   Öğrenci: 24   |   



6 250416509 MU*****İN ME*****ŞE A 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250324421 EM*****AH AK*****AY H 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 251511535 AD*****LI MA*****UD A4 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250328783 EL*****AZ PU*****AR A4 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251630253 MU*****ES YI*****IM R 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250177031 Mİ*****İN ŞE*****EN R 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250188029 ME*****İN GÜ*****ER N 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251512044 DA*****AN YA*****AR R 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250407807 SA*****YA SU*****ID L 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251302549 Nİ*****AY AK*****AK S 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 251509655 AM*****ED SA*****EH A2 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250328859 TA*****EK MO*****ED S 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250415743 OM*****MI AL*****LU Q 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 251512162 SÜ*****DA KA*****CA F 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250399073 MO*****AD AL*****RI V 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 240308850 DE*****İR KA*****AS G 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250314937 ME*****ÜL ÖR*****EN E 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

23 250151197 ER*****NÇ AL*****CA A1 3.KUR 214 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250399199 SV*****TA VA*****ET A3 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250169505 EF*****FE AK*****AN Z 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 240216445 TA*****HA TA*****İM A4 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250324445 Nİ*****SA KU*****AN L 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250169453 ZE*****EN DE*****DE M 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250328881 IS*****SA MA*****GA P 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251633065 IŞ*****AY DE*****İN A 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250308227 NG*****GA KA*****BE L 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 240406415 DE*****YA AL*****AN A4 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250182629 MO*****IM RA*****AN S 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251630291 KH*****AD CH*****UL V 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251511777 ME*****RT İP*****EK P 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251511905 RÜ*****SA ME*****ÜL X 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251511983 NO*****ED MO*****ED H 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250324123 MO*****EL HA*****EZ L 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250169441 TU*****NA BA*****EZ I 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250324465 ZE*****EP AR*****AŞ V 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250163647 CE*****EN SE*****RT D 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250417068 ÖZ*****ÜR BU*****UT N 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250407903 SE*****NA LA*****CI A3 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250163551 MU*****YA AC*****AR F 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 251511014 SA*****ED AZ*****IZ W 3.KUR 201 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250169521 Şİ*****AL ÖN*****AL A1 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250328797 SA*****AK GÖ*****EN D 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250333143 ZE*****UR Bİ*****Cİ R 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251270239 HÜ*****RA KA*****AL O 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 201   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   

  📋 SINIF: 205   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   



5 250324535 RU*****AA AL*****LU A2 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250324407 AR*****AN ÖZ*****RK A1 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251512084 GÜ*****NA BA*****AL W 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250310623 NO*****LA BU*****UR V 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 241511853 SÜ*****ES YA*****AR K 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 240177071 ME*****EM ÇE*****İN P 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250415021 AB***** A AL*****RI N 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250333065 AH*****ED BO*****AK B 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250317171 KI*****SH KA*****ND F 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250407371 RA*****YA KH*****CH B 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251270293 KA*****ER BO*****UA M 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250415911 RA*****RE ÖĞ*****EM D 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250314939 ME*****UR İP*****Lİ D 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250216695 SA*****KI EL*****LA A4 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 251511975 Gİ*****EM AL*****AN W 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 251511761 BE*****KE BA*****AR A2 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250169305 AY*****ÜL YI*****IM A3 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250169429 SU*****AZ İL*****ER D 3.KUR 205 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250418248 WA*****ED NO*****AN A3 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 251509905 ÖZ*****EM KA*****YA A2 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250339565 SU*****UR AK*****AN O 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250169239 AN*****AD AY*****AD E 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 251511119 MO*****ED HA*****AN W 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250415881 İC*****AL DU*****AN O 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250182617 UM*****UT DE*****İR A 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 251623901 AL*****Dİ GÜ*****İN W 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250407701 FA*****RA BÜ*****AK S 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251630239 Dİ*****EK AK*****OY M 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250216009 YÜ*****UR BU*****AK E 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250169449 YA*****UR ER*****İT L 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251512128 Nİ*****TE YA*****CI V 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251512168 TU*****NA BA*****AR Q 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250418738 AY*****AM HA*****AR D 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250169439 TA*****RA AR*****AN G 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250417060 MU*****İD SE*****AN C 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250418318 AB*****AD IS*****AL X 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250339637 AH*****ET AS*****AN F 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250169379 KE*****HA TA*****EN T 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 251270311 RA*****YA GU*****VA W 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250163479 BE*****EM KA*****YA K 3.KUR 207 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250103149 EM*****AH EK*****Cİ T 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 240169075 BU*****AK Hİ*****ET L 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 240415290 RE*****MY CA*****LU A2 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250418867 MO*****AL AL*****NI A2 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 209   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   

  📋 SINIF: 207   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   



5 250415917 SO*****ÜL ÇE*****İN L 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250216837 TA*****DL AB*****AS N 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250166319 BA*****RA AK*****AĞ Y 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250182757 GU*****LI MA*****DI A 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 251623751 BE*****RA ÖZ*****AN A1 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250341021 HA*****ER VE*****Dİ S 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251428031 SA*****NE MA*****HI I 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250182647 LI*****IA BE*****NE E 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251620127 BE*****ÜM SA*****LU N 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250310621 Mİ*****NA Lİ*****TE U 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250415749 MU*****ED AR*****İF A3 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 251512148 Sİ*****EL TU*****NA G 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250406027 YO*****ED HA*****AN R 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250333131 NA*****ED GA*****ER C 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 240308826 AR*****DA ME*****AN R 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 251633095 YU*****US CO*****UN P 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250418186 SA*****ED MO*****ED Z 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250163603 YA*****UR CE*****İZ Z 3.KUR 209 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250163547 MU*****EN KU*****AR D 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250407709 ME*****EK UY*****AL E 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250399031 AB*****AH KU*****Sİ K 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250415945 MO*****ED MO*****ED L 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250406385 AB*****AH AL*****LY X 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250216783 AB*****LA AM*****AI O 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250324439 ME*****TE ME*****ME Y 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250169503 CE*****EM TU*****ER A2 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250169417 RÜ*****SA İN*****LU N 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 240415340 AB*****EH MO*****ED A1 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250324447 Nİ*****UR YA*****AR M 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251270209 NA*****IM KE*****LI Y 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251512138 SE*****UR TU*****ER X 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251270281 YA*****AH İS*****İL L 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250182591 RA*****İM ÖZ*****YA A3 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250163555 NE*****Tİ ÇA*****CI H 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250324427 GÖ*****RK EK*****Çİ C 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 251511769 ES*****UR KI*****IL O 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250341037 Nİ*****SA ÖZ*****ER T 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250336987 BO*****RA ÖZ*****ÖZ M 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 251633055 EM*****RE BE*****ER U 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250163405 ZE*****AB RA*****ZI B 3.KUR 210 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250169499 AL*****ER OR*****AN A2 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250169339 EB*****RU İL*****AN K 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251512038 BE*****ZA HU*****UL Y 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250310571 DA*****CE KR*****NA W 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 210   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   

  📋 SINIF: 212   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   



5 251633135 MU*****İH AK*****YA Y 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 240163297 SA*****AN KA*****AY K 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250182803 SH*****EB AL*****AN J 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250416501 İB*****İM YA*****AR X 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250163657 FA*****UR ÖZ*****AN S 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250407689 CA*****AN ŞA*****LI A1 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250336011 EV*****İN TA*****Dİ E 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251512086 HA*****İN TU*****NÇ Q 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250406463 FE*****UR ME*****AL X 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250163563 NU*****NA KU*****Gİ L 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250317057 AY*****EL BA*****VA Q 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250168421 BA*****AN TU*****NÇ M 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 241432912 AB*****LA KH*****DI V 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 251433005 MI*****HN WI*****AM B 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 241509191 KE*****MA MB*****SI E 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250317207 İR*****AZ AK*****ÜT S 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250191027 Dİ*****ER DA*****AZ A4 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250340065 İR*****UR SA*****AZ J 3.KUR 212 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 241437040 OS*****MA AL*****HA Z 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250324451 RA*****NA YA*****IN O 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250406459 EN*****İS US*****LU Y 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250308806 ÖM*****UH ÖZ*****AN Q 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250324287 MO*****ED HA*****AD P 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250418772 MA*****WA AB*****ED S 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251512182 YU*****RE AS*****LU X 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250418494 SH*****AD JA*****IN I 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250407753 BA*****AN EL*****AD U 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251511355 AL*****LI JI*****AH G 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 241499164 RO*****AK AH*****DI A 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250324579 SA*****EF AL*****AH G 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250406469 GÖ*****İZ AK*****SU A4 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250399383 AB*****İM AM*****AN T 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 240163219 SE*****NA KI*****IÇ H 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250416385 AB*****EM NO*****AN B 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250310787 MA*****ID MA*****LI J 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250310121 MO*****AD AR*****BI T 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250163595 ŞE*****UR ÖZ*****ER V 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250407233 ZA*****AL KA*****AL A4 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250328927 NA*****RY SO*****RA C 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 251512402 HÜ*****İN KI*****IŞ Q 3.KUR 216 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250328615 SA*****KO KE*****BE A2 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250324423 FA*****MA ÖR*****EN A 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 241512188 HE*****İS BA*****AT L 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250169221 OL*****IO FE*****MI O 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 305   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   

  📋 SINIF: 216   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   



5 251806069 ES*****UR AT*****AY Z 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250406449 AH*****AR ER*****UR S 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251633067 KA*****AT YA*****IN Z 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250182753 OL*****DE AD*****UN I 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250163523 GÜ*****ÜM AN*****IK A2 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251512669 MO*****ED AL*****LI Y 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251511755 RA***** H SH*****LI I 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250314797 ES*****MA TA*****Cİ Z 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 240406549 SÜ*****AN DE*****LU B 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 240416175 OR*****LP GÜ*****ÜZ X 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251511767 ES*****MA GÜ*****ÜL A3 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250317967 GU*****HA MY*****VA I 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250415861 EL*****AZ YI*****IM W 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 251512431 DA*****ED AB*****AN S 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250174425 AH*****IN ER*****AN B 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250418732 MU*****EH AB*****OM C 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 251623769 ZE*****RA GÖ*****AŞ A2 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250182681 FA*****LA MO*****SI S 3.KUR 305 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250310579 RI*****KA JA*****GE F 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250182671 SA*****AA AL*****RI Q 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250163473 AZ*****UR KA*****RA H 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250418829 SU*****HI SU*****HI A1 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250407711 MÜ*****İL ŞA*****AR A2 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 251620131 ES*****RA AK*****AN N 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250169359 ES*****UR ÖZ*****ÜR O 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250169391 ME*****UR GÜ*****LU Z 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250341067 HA*****EN ÇE*****YA A1 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250182711 SU*****AH AB*****AR Q 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 240163293 ER*****AY ÇA*****AŞ J 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250310951 FU*****YA KU*****UR H 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250399169 AH*****ED JA*****AH U 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251270303 HE*****IN RA*****UF F 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251630247 ME*****VE BI*****CI H 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250310627 Mİ*****NA GO*****AN O 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250399385 AB*****AN AL*****UN A2 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250328779 EF*****FE KÖ*****LU A2 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250169425 Sİ*****AR DE*****IK B 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250182721 Mİ*****NA Çİ*****Çİ H 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250163509 EL*****İF SA*****IN V 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250163589 SU*****UR YA*****AÇ T 3.KUR 307 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250418592 SA*****RA QA*****RI R 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250416573 AL*****AN AL*****AŞ C 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250163679 ZE*****UR AL*****AN J 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 241270039 HA*****AN SA*****LU M 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 307   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   

  📋 SINIF: 309   |   Kapasite: 24   |   Öğrenci: 22   |   



5 251302563 HA*****İN AT*****EŞ L 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 251509763 BE*****ME LA*****LU Y 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 240497137 AB*****AH AL*****DI Y 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250339567 YA*****EK Çİ*****Çİ U 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250416441 MA*****AN AL*****AR B 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251633117 BA***** A BA*****KA U 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250418552 SE*****AN VA*****EH O 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251511687 AB*****ER AB*****IM Z 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250333069 BE*****AK AK*****LI C 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250310597 RA*****AN BU*****OR K 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250415893 MU*****Lİ YE*****AR T 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 241509255 ES*****UR FE*****LU F 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251511977 ZE*****UR CE*****İZ A 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 251511517 AL*****Lİ TA*****İP A1 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250182623 YA*****EL TA*****AN C 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250416497 AH*****AN BO*****OZ A1 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250163601 YA*****UR AY*****UN Y 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

22 250415739 HA*****ED MO*****AR P 3.KUR 309 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251620041 Dİ*****ZE AK*****AŞ A1 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250169317 BU*****AN TU*****NÇ A 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251630237 ÇE*****AN BA*****AZ B 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251620119 AH*****AN OK*****UR T 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250216007 YU*****UĞ BA*****AK C 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250339421 RA*****NA AH*****DY L 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250310603 DE*****LA FR*****LA M 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250407367 MU*****IM IB*****IM A 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250216917 HA*****EN AL*****FI F 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 240163109 AR*****DA ER*****EN X 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250163463 AK*****IN OR*****UÇ C 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250418606 IR*****AK YI*****AZ C 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250190013 BE*****ES AL*****ÜL A3 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250336937 EL*****AM QA*****RI I 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250324443 Mİ*****AY YU*****UL K 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 240415260 OM*****AH OM*****AH I 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250415883 İR*****UR İŞ*****ER V 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 240706557 SU*****DE KO*****AK O 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250418622 Vİ*****AN DE*****İR O 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 250399211 EM*****UN KO*****AZ X 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250328863 MO*****IO DA*****DA E 3.KUR 211 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251512008 AS*****IN AB*****ED P 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250324425 FU*****AT SÜ*****LU B 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250216997 TU*****NA DE*****LP P 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250341043 TU*****AN YI*****AZ Y 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250310631 FL*****NA SE*****AN X 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 213   |   Kapasite: 22   |   Öğrenci: 21   |   

  📋 SINIF: 211   |   Kapasite: 22   |   Öğrenci: 21   |   



6 250324339 AB*****IN TA*****HA V 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250415853 DO*****UR BA*****UR B 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 251432452 BO*****ER HO*****DA H 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 251512062 EL*****İF KA*****AN M 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250308792 EB*****AR ÇA*****AP U 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250417058 MU*****İL KA*****Lİ K 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251806075 KA*****RA KA*****AN X 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250406487 OS*****FE PO*****AT A4 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250314963 UM*****UT DO*****AN L 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250169489 TA***** T BA*****AT J 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250310971 SU*****DE DE*****İZ O 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250406467 GÖ*****AY BA*****AY A3 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250328845 HA*****İM YE*****İS A3 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250169411 NU*****AN AL*****AN R 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

20 251511903 HA*****UR KA*****YA K 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

21 250407507 SU*****HI MA*****TI Y 3.KUR 213 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251511973 EC*****CE KU*****RT A1 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250406067 CL*****IA MO*****BI S 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250339407 HU*****ED HA*****AR J 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250310049 RU*****SA İB*****LU Q 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250216121 AB*****ER AL*****RI A2 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250169401 MU*****İN ES*****AŞ A2 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250417587 AL*****AL NA*****VA L 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250169387 ME*****HA Tİ*****Pİ V 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250407901 GA*****ÜL ÇE*****İK C 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250415046 RA*****Dİ MU*****ED A1 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250407415 MO*****UR MO*****UR C 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250310947 Dİ*****RA ÇA*****AR E 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250317205 HA*****UR ÇE*****İK S 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251620937 HU*****DI UL*****OV S 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250324463 YI*****AY YI*****IM U 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 251630243 Hİ*****AL KU*****AY F 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250317149 ME*****EN AZ*****VA W 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250339591 MU*****AD NA*****EV A 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250407721 SÜ*****YE SA*****UR J 3.KUR 304 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251512160 SU*****RE AY*****AZ E 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250415018 SH*****AR MA*****OU M 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 240169183 TU*****BA DE*****İR A 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251509693 FA*****NA BA*****LI K 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250406447 AB*****İR TU*****EL R 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250182651 MO*****ED AR*****BY Y 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250324413 BE*****ÜL KA*****RA A4 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 240407140 MA*****OU DO*****RE W 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250310581 Mİ*****LE BL*****TE G 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 304   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |   

  📋 SINIF: 306   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |   



10 250169397 ME*****VE BE*****İL X 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250317115 BI*****HA QA*****RI B 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251512068 ES*****MA ER*****AN M 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251806081 MU*****ER BA*****AL V 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251495156 HA*****ZA RH*****IM N 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250216045 FA*****UR ZE*****UN T 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250163467 AY*****SU ÇE*****İN E 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250317051 MA*****UR UZ*****VA N 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250308564 FA*****ED AW*****LA U 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 251511044 RO*****BY GA*****ER A2 3.KUR 306 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250308606 MO*****HR SA*****NI V 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250163561 Nİ*****UR ÖZ*****AN K 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251512500 FA*****ED EL*****WY A4 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250151181 DE*****NE NA*****AN R 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 251633073 MU*****İR PA*****LI J 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 251270285 MU*****TU AB*****BA X 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 230328973 Bİ*****AN ÖN*****EL Q 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250310981 YU*****RE KI*****IK U 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250163515 ER*****EM ER*****AN Q 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 241509239 CE*****EN AS*****AN A 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250415857 EL*****İF PO*****AT I 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251511757 AY*****MA ÇE*****İK Y 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 240216487 SU*****EM ÇO*****AN I 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 240314333 BA*****AN Çİ*****Cİ E 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250169389 ME*****AT ÜN*****AL Y 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250310653 SV*****NA SM*****VA F 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251512096 HA*****AL OR*****AN N 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250182527 MO*****DO AL*****MI R 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250216075 HA*****EL AL*****RE D 3.KUR 308 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251512136 SA*****AZ YI*****AZ Q 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 251633131 BE*****ZA ŞA*****AZ K 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250406453 AZ*****RE SA*****AL U 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251633139 OS*****AN EL*****AS O 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250163549 MU*****HA SU*****UT A3 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250151365 HA*****AH GE*****ER Q 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 240418321 MO*****IF AH*****ED X 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250308370 AL*****EL GN*****NO A 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250182723 MU*****DA AC*****AR W 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250308634 RA*****ED KA*****EM X 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250336061 YU*****UF UL*****LA L 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251511783 MU*****DA YI*****IZ C 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 240339125 KE*****EM UY*****AR Z 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 240317679 DE*****NE ER*****NK J 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 240314119 OM*****ED KH*****IL X 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 310   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |  

  📋 SINIF: 308   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |  



16 250333087 RE*****İA MA*****UR G 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250407567 MI*****ER FA*****LA G 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250406471 HA*****AN DE*****YA Z 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250339545 CE*****RE OR*****AY M 3.KUR 310 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 240314431 RU*****SA AK*****CI Y 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250308928 OM*****AR BE*****AL Z 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251633127 FA*****MA AL*****ED R 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251228151 ÇA*****LA Cİ*****İZ Y 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250333137 BA*****TU ÇA*****AR N 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250169409 Nİ*****LE ÇE*****YA A4 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251630231 AH*****ET OF*****LU A2 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 251512122 MU*****KU UY*****AL T 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250308946 SÜ*****AN BA*****YA A1 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251620037 ÇA*****AK ÇE*****Bİ Q 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251509705 ME*****Lİ KA*****YA Y 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251428186 MO*****SA DI*****BY J 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250169447 YA*****UR ÖZ*****ÖZ K 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251509723 MA*****EM AL*****AH A3 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251630235 BE*****UR AL*****ER B 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 251623703 MU*****ET NA*****OV F 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251620063 MU*****DA ÖZ*****RK G 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250169497 AH*****EN Fİ*****AR M 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250328771 BU*****AK ÖZ*****ZÜ Z 3.KUR 311 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 251512152 SU*****DE YI*****AZ H 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250182483 BA*****KA KI*****IN M 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251511773 İR*****EM YA*****AN Q 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250169323 CE*****EN ER*****ER D 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 240324021 BE*****UR KA*****ÇE L 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250415072 SA*****RA CH*****UT L 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250416503 KA*****UF AS*****AN Q 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250418422 MO*****AN NA*****RI C 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 251509711 SE*****AP KE*****İS Y 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250169433 ŞE*****AL GE*****ER D 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251302179 AH*****AN AL*****AB D 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250317079 SH*****LO OK*****VA V 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 251633057 EM*****RE ER*****EM R 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251512176 VE*****ER ÜN*****AY X 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251511787 NE*****İR AR*****AN H 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250339693 MA*****CH MU*****OV N 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251432192 FA*****LE DI*****MA H 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250415811 AS*****NA NA*****Rİ A3 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 251621623 Yİ*****RA KA*****AN K 3.KUR 312 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250308504 MA*****AD IS*****AL S 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

  📋 SINIF: 311   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |   

  📋 SINIF: 312   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |   

  📋 SINIF: 313   |   Kapasite: 20   |   Öğrenci: 19   |   



2 250341089 AW*****ED MA*****EK N 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250417210 Dİ*****RA AT*****EŞ Z 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 251495188 AB*****EL AL*****AJ I 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 240310175 OU*****NI TA*****DI A3 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 240324281 AS*****EM AL*****DI O 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 241511823 HA*****UR ER*****ER I 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 241270045 MU*****ZA Çİ*****UK L 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 240328429 NU*****AD YU*****OV R 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250415895 MU*****AN FI*****AT V 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251623765 TA*****HA ÖZ*****ÜR E 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251620005 NU*****AN AR*****AN Z 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250314941 MU*****İN BU*****UT F 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 251512957 CA*****ER GE*****NÇ A3 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 251512070 ES*****NA TA*****AN K 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250415919 SU*****AS YA*****CI H 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250418790 HA*****AN AB*****UD P 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250406371 MO*****AR HA*****AN Q 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 251620079 PE*****İN KA*****AN E 3.KUR 313 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250308632 MO*****YA MU*****SH Q 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 241433078 NA*****NA ZA*****AI V 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 250308802 NE*****AH AY*****IN Z 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 241511046 EC*****CE SA*****AŞ Z 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250324589 ZA*****EQ AL*****MI B 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250407581 MA*****İR BA*****LI Z 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 250314911 BE*****UR AT*****CA A4 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250163579 SI*****LA AL*****AK M 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 251270235 GÜ*****ÜL ÇA*****AR I 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250324511 ZA***** M AL*****IN A2 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 251511001 HA*****FA ER*****AN A3 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 250336995 RO*****IO RI*****HE G 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250163529 IR*****ZA SA*****IN Q 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250216987 ME*****NE TÜ*****LU M 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250310109 AL*****YE MA*****KA A4 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 240308033 AB*****NT TO*****OE R 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251510353 EM*****FA SH*****KI C 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250317219 ÖM*****ER ÇÜ*****EN V 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

19 250216911 SH*****EN AL*****IM A2 3.KUR 314 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250417415 LU*****H. GH*****AL K 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250169357 ES*****MA ÖN*****ER P 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251806071 HA*****İZ ÖZ*****CE P 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250308478 MI*****LE SO*****LA B 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 240399423 FA*****UK RA*****AL R 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 250123579 AY*****EN TA*****IN B 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 251486100 MA*****ID SA*****MI Z 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00
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8 251509719 YE*****İZ YA*****AN O 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 251630245 İL*****DA AK*****AY H 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 250328799 Sİ*****EM OĞ*****UZ E 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250324431 İL*****DA GÜ*****EK Z 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251623725 FA*****ED KH*****ER O 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250317091 YA*****AT BA*****VA T 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250416903 YA*****AN Bİ*****İZ E 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250314927 İL*****DA AL*****AY A 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250339543 BU*****RE UZ*****OY L 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 251633091 ŞE*****AZ SÖ*****ER U 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250123583 BA*****TU AT*****AY C 3.KUR 206 06.04.2026 @12:00

1 250169337 DU*****GU ER*****EN I 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

2 250169375 İS*****İL ÖT*****ÜN T 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

3 251620059 ME*****EM GÜ*****EN G 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

4 250336077 LE*****RD TA*****AH A1 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

5 250166201 EF*****FE ER*****EN Y 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

6 251512058 EK*****İN GÜ*****ER I 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

7 240406429 MU*****EM ÇE*****İN I 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

8 250163461 AH*****İN KU*****AY B 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

9 250418222 HA*****IN AL*****KH A1 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

10 251509627 FA*****ED AL*****MI A1 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

11 250317003 GU*****AT YA*****VA T 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

12 251510375 EC*****AZ BA*****LÜ A4 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

13 250333077 HA*****İL YA*****CI B 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

14 250415054 AB*****AN AL*****AD D 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

15 250310955 HA*****AL GÜ*****EŞ I 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

16 250415867 EM*****HA ÇA*****IR J 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

17 250317259 JN*****NA AL*****HI L 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00

18 250314903 AS*****AZ ZE*****UN A1 3.KUR 222 06.04.2026 @12:00
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